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Station Cut Area (Sgq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
18+055.00 1.850 0.000 0.000
18+075.00 9.560 114.100 114.100
18+100.00 18.570 351.530 465.630
18+125.00 18.440 462.600 928.220
18+150.00 7.490 324.140 1252.370
18+155.00 4.130 29.060 1281.420
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
25+062.50 0.090 0.000 0.000
25+075.00 1.140 7.680 7.680
25+100.00 14.120 190.760 198.440
25+125.00 25.830 499.400 697.840
25+150.00 36.920 784.420 1482.260
25+175.00 48.370 1066.140 2548.400
25+200.00 41.970 1125.240 3677.640
25+225.00 17.630 745.050 4422.690
25+250.00 2.760 254.960 4677.650
25+275.00 0.030 34.880 4712.530
25+300.00 0.030 0.700 4713.230
25+312.50 0.740 4.840 4718.070
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Station Cut Area (Sg.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
27+000.00 10.590 0.000 0.000
27+025.00 19.040 370.470 370.470
27+050.00 25.410 555.730 926.200
27+075.00 20.140 569.380 1495.590
27+100.00 12.780 411.470 1907.050
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
30+000.00 11.700 0.000 0.000
30+025.00 23.430 439.040 439.040
30+050.00 24.360 597.360 1036.400
30+060.00 18.930 216.450 1252.850
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Station Cut Area (Sg.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
31+000.00 32.310 0.000 0.000
31+025.00 17.520 622.880 622.880
31+050.00 22.510 500.410 1123.290
31+075.00 38.360 760.910 1884.210
31+100.00 60.660 1237.740 3121.950
31+125.00 51.320 1399.760 4521.710
31+150.00 15.820 839.250 5360.960
31+175.00 13.080 361.280 5722.230
31+200.00 48.280 767.030 6489.260
31+225.00 133.620 2273.760 8763.020
31+250.00 138.970 3407.420 12170.440
31+275.00 119.690 3233.240 15403.680
31+300.00 112.850 2906.650 18310.330
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Station Cut Area (59.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
35+010.00 11.970 0.000 0.000
35+025.00 12.440 183.090 183.090
35+050.00 4.580 212.710 395.810
35+075.00 3.290 98.370 494.170
35+100.00 3.250 81.690 575.860
35+110.00 5.220 42.300 618.160
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Station Cut Area (Sgq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
54+050.00 316.810 0.000 0.000
54+075.00 222.730 6744.300 6744.300
54+100.00 152.880 4695.110 11439.420
54+125.00 92.220 3063.630 14503.050
54+150.00 89.460 2270.930 16773.980
54+175.00 97.230 2333.670 19107.650
54+200.00 166.940 3302.190 22409.850

Vgl podiga




Lokl g g pdald s e Seadl

Jlo) Blhas JSid Al Lysuall Wl gblnd dawgs Jacg lgindiy ddel OLaSIl Afj) Jles]
dodzel (6ol ddadloxe (BUal oS 150 Jolay bgyps / 8,80,4)1 g,k Lo

Do 2313 ol 38580 (3 ) 08)  yalseiawn)l 574000 oS 45 dube ! LaSI A cobueS

Station Cut Area (S5g.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
57+000.00 14.600 0.000 0.000
57+025.00 25.920 494.160 494.160
57+050.00 10.300 452,840 946.990
57+075.00 9.670 247.070 1194.060
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Station Cut Area (Sg.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
57+600.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
57+625.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
57+650.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
57+675.00 18.850 235.650 235.650
57+700.00 32.330 639.780 875.430
57+725.00 30.250 762.730 1638.160
57+750.00 12.520 534.620 2172.780
57+775.00 0.030 161.260 2334.040
57+800.00 9.490 118.990 2453.030
57+825.00 9.930 242.790 2695.820
57+850.00 0.000 121.630 2817.450
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
59+850.00 748.840 0.000 0.000
59+875.00 752.270 18983.470 18983.470
59+900.00 758.570 18885.460 37868.930
59+925.00 739.990 18864.760 56733.690
59+950.00 657.520 17468.980 74202.670
59+975.00 354.400 12387.090 86589.760
60+000.00 363.910 8978.840 95568.610
60+025.00 371.360 8468.540 104037.150
60+030.00 374.290 1864.130 105901.280
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
61+600.00 18.190 0.000 0.000
61+625.00 38.850 713.050 713.050
61+650.00 43.410 1028.210 1741.250
61+675.00 28.670 901.010 2642.260
61+700.00 3.960 407.880 3050.140
61+725.00 12.830 209.810 3259.950
61+750.00 19.480 403.820 3663.770
61+775.00 8.880 354.510 4018.270
61+800.00 0.030 111.430 4129.700
61+825.00 0.050 0.950 4130.660
61+850.00 0.070 1.450 4132.110
61+875.00 0.010 1.010 4133.120
61-+900.00 0.030 0.490 4133.610
61+925.00 0.060 1.150 4134.760
61+950.00 0.040 1.230 4135.990
61+975.00 0.110 1.820 4137.810
62+000.00 0.030 1.700 4139.510 "b.‘z‘;
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
135+100.00 7.210 0.000 0.000
135+125.00 18.890 326.250 326.250
135+150.00 21.290 502.240 828.490
135+175.00 10.940 402.900 1231.390
135+200.00 0.510 143.210 1374.600
135+225.00 3.590 51.280 1425.880
135+250.00 7.000 132.350 1558.230
135+275.00 17.710 308.820 1867.050
135+300.00 33.950 645.680 2512.730
135+325.00 10.910 560.750 3073.480
135+350.00 17.750 358.310 3431.790
135+375.00 15.120 410.930 3842.720
135+400.00 2.690 222.580 4065.290
135+425.00 0.210 36.210 4101.500
135+450.00 3.920 51.610 4153.120




K

Jaldl ayliq

£l 1 g bl S | el

Jloy t5ban JS45 (&)1 Bysall bl bolia) dnuws Jocs ity dey)l OLSI A o]
o) (5311 Aladlova (3Uas S 150 Jgas gy / 5,31l (33, e

boguul 53l (3 0l 8750 (3 ) 0By palsiiuedl 1354600 o5 45 dlel GLESI AT olaS

Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
135+600.00 11.230 0.000 0.000
135+625.00 24.470 446.160 446.160
135+650.00 26.850 641.400 1087.560
135+675.00 14.900 521.800 1609.360
135+700.00 2.130 212.830 1822.190
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
135+800.00 12.830 0.000 0.000
135+825.00 27.390 502.690 502.690
135+850.00 30.180 719.610 1222.300
135+875.00 17.440 595.200 1817.500
135+900.00 2.850 253.600 2071.100
135+4925.00 8.010 135.760 2206.870
135+950.00 12.390 254.970 2461.830
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
136+400.00 9.520 0.000 0.000
136+425.00 24.040 419.530 419.530
136+450.00 27.620 645.670 1065.210
136+475.00 16.070 546.120 1611.330
136+500.00 2.000 225.910 1837.240
136+525.00 5.660 95.740 1932.980
136+550.00 10.600 203.220 2136.200
136+575.00 5.040 195.440 2331.640
136+600.00 8.400 168.020 2499.670
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
136+700.00 3.800 0.000 0.000
136+725.00 16.150 249.380 249.380
136+750.00 19.410 444,510 693.890
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)

136+900.00 5.250 0.000 0.000

136+925.00 16.470 271.490 271.490

136+950.00 18.650 439.490 710.980

136+975.00 8.560 340.570 1051.560

137+000.00 0.030 107.290 1158.850
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Station Cut Area (Sg.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
137+200.00 9.570 0.000 0.000
137+225.00 22.440 400.160 400.160
137+250.00 25.210 595.640 995.800
137+4275.00 14.180 492.370 1488.170
137+300.00 2.170 204.320 1692.490
137+325.00 5.700 98.330 1790.820
137+350.00 9.670 192.160 1982.980
137+375.00 4.500 177220 2160.190
137+400.00 8.330 160.410 2320.600
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